
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Monday 2 December Tuesday 3 December 

 

Thursday 5 December Friday 6 December 

Chickpea with coriander 

(celery) 

Veal stew (wheat gluten, 

milk), assorted vegetables 

(wheat gluten, milk) 

steamed potatoes 

 

Milky dessert (milk) 

Tomato soup  

Veggie burger (wheat 
gluten), raw vegetables 
salad*, sauce with herbs 

(egg, mustard) 

Fruit* 

rd 

Poultry vermicelli broth 

(wheat gluten, egg, celery) 

 

Beef & veal homemade 

lasagna (wheat gluten, 

milk),  

 

Dairy* 

 

 

Wish day 

Saint Nicholas dessert 
(wheat gluten, milk) 

 

 

 
Monday 9 December Tuesday 10 December 

 

Thursday 12 December Friday 13 December 

 

Pizza Margherita (wheat 
gluten, soy, milk) 

Fruit* 

 

Mixed salad*, vinaigrette 
(mustard, sulphite) 

Poultry tajine (celery), 
assorted Moroccan 
vegetables (celery), 

semolina (wheat gluten, 
celery) 

Dairy* 

 
 
 
 

 

Cucumber with parsley 
(egg, mustard) 

Pork cabeza, meat juice       
(wheat gluten), French 
beans*, sweet potato 

Fruit*  

Andalusia soup 

Beef Kokkinisto (wheat 
gluten, celery), basmati 

rice* 

Milky dessert (milk) 

* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and breeding   

DECEMBER MENU 
2024 



Monday 16 December Tuesday 17 December 

 

Thursday 19 December Friday 20 December 

Pumpkin soup (soy) 

 

Chicken fillet, poultry juice 

(wheat gluten, milk) 

zucchini*, Greek pasta 

(wheat gluten, egg) 

 

Fruit* 

 

Fruit* 

Chinese cabbage salad 
(sulphite) 

Pork spareribs, sautéed 
sweet corn, mixed salad*, 

barbecue sauce, vinaigrette 
(mustard, sulphite) 

Milky dessert (milk) 

 

Seasonal soup (celery) 

 

Sautéed beef, meat juice 

(wheat gluten), 

cauliflower*, potato gratin 

(milk) 

 

Biscuit* (wheat gluten, egg,milk) 

Cultivator soup (celery) 

Sautéed fresh homemade 
pasta* with vegetables 

(wheat gluten, egg, milk) 

Milky dessert (milk) 

 

Monday 23 December Tuesday 24 December 

 

Thursday 26 December Friday 27 December 

Christmas holiday Christmas Holiday 

 

Christmas holiday Christmas holiday 

 

 

 
* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and breeding 
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